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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter
Sodium(Na)

PH(5% in water,25°C)
Total Nitrogen

Heavy metal (asPb)
(As)Arsenic

Iron(Fe)

Assay

Calcium(Ca)

Insoluble matter in H20
X-Ray Diffraction

Potassium sulfate
Chemically Pure,98.5%

Specification Sheet

Limit Values
0-0.1 (%)
5-8
0-0.001 (%
0-0.001 (%
0-0.0005 (%)
0-0.0005 (%)
98.5-100 (%)
0-0.02 (%)
0-0.01 (%)

)
)

Conforms to Structure
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